Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L6 (LP)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

- MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
AL 3 DVI/HDMI

Marka

Axle

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

47,40 USD

46,20 USD

46,68 USD

50,40 USD

92,40 USD



